
Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 87 SOLDA A. 2:03.630
Migliore

1 2:06.209 + 02.579 16:25:49.422  41,360

2 2:03.630 --------- 16:27:53.052  42,223

3 2:05.403 + 01.773 16:29:58.455  41,626

4 2:08.036 + 04.406 16:32:06.491  40,770

5 2:09.554 + 05.924 16:34:16.045  40,292

6 2:08.692 + 05.062 16:36:24.737  40,562

7 2:06.534 + 02.904 16:38:31.271  41,254

 Po. 2 - # 288 BAZZO G. + 02.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.044 + 24.861 16:26:09.237  34,559

2 2:26.041 + 19.858 16:28:35.278  35,743

3 2:25.927 + 19.744 16:31:01.205  35,771

4 2:29.767 + 23.584 16:33:30.972  34,854

5 2:26.152 + 19.969 16:35:57.124  35,716

6 2:23.451 + 17.268 16:38:20.575  36,389

7 2:06.183 --------- 16:40:26.758  41,368

 Po. 3 - # 82 ORBATI A. + 03.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.460 + 05.420 16:25:48.195  39,408

2 2:07.506 + 00.466 16:27:55.701  40,939

3 2:09.421 + 02.381 16:30:05.122  40,333

4 2:08.203 + 01.163 16:32:13.325  40,717

5 2:08.728 + 01.688 16:34:22.053  40,551

6 2:07.040 --------- 16:36:29.093  41,089

7 2:11.156 + 04.116 16:38:40.249  39,800

 Po. 4 - # 878 RIGONI A. + 03.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.971 + 10.438 16:26:36.899  37,834

1 2:17.971 + 10.438 16:26:36.899  0,000

2 2:10.263 + 02.730 16:28:47.480  40,073

3 4:26.948 + 2:19.415 16:33:14.428  19,554

4 3:34.196 + 1:26.663 16:36:48.624  24,370

5 2:07.533 --------- 16:38:56.157  40,931

 Po. 5 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 06.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.590 + 16.761 16:26:09.985  35,610

2 2:13.652 + 03.823 16:28:23.637  39,057

3 2:13.638 + 03.809 16:30:37.275  39,061

4 2:15.331 + 05.502 16:32:52.606  38,572

5 2:09.829 --------- 16:35:02.435  40,207

6 2:14.664 + 04.835 16:37:17.099  38,763

7 2:28.608 + 18.779 16:39:45.707  35,126

 Po. 6 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 06.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.656 + 11.117 16:26:19.603  36,850

2 2:17.573 + 07.034 16:28:37.176  37,943

3 2:10.539 --------- 16:30:47.715  39,988

4 2:15.102 + 04.563 16:33:02.817  38,637

5 2:14.376 + 03.837 16:35:17.193  38,846

6 3:15.453 + 1:04.914 16:38:32.646  26,707

 Po. 7 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 07.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.551 + 11.630 16:26:22.066  36,618

2 2:13.335 + 02.414 16:28:35.401  39,150

3 2:10.921 --------- 16:30:46.322  39,871

4 2:16.886 + 05.965 16:33:03.208  38,134

5 2:21.330 + 10.409 16:35:24.538  36,935

6 6:15.039 + 4:04.118 16:41:39.577  13,919

 Po. 8 - # 164 CERADINI M. + 09.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.250 + 30.218 16:27:04.456  31,975

2 2:13.032 --------- 16:29:17.488  39,239

3 2:16.121 + 03.089 16:31:33.609  38,348

4 2:18.683 + 05.651 16:33:52.292  37,640

5 2:19.949 + 06.917 16:36:12.241  37,299

6 2:21.360 + 08.328 16:38:33.601  36,927

 Po. 9 - # 631 ZANCARINI L. + 09.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.890 + 11.657 16:26:33.165  36,027

2 2:14.814 + 01.581 16:28:47.979  38,720

3 2:13.233 --------- 16:31:01.212  39,179

4 2:13.281 + 00.048 16:33:14.493  39,165

5 2:18.103 + 04.870 16:35:32.596  37,798

6 2:15.617 + 02.384 16:37:48.213  38,491

7 2:15.828 + 02.595 16:40:04.041  38,431

 Po. 10 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 09.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.821 + 27.569 16:27:19.166  32,458

2 2:24.453 + 11.201 16:29:43.619  36,136

3 2:20.062 + 06.810 16:32:03.681  37,269

4 2:15.544 + 02.292 16:34:19.225  38,511

5 2:15.771 + 02.519 16:36:34.996  38,447

6 2:13.252 --------- 16:38:48.248  39,174

 Po. 11 - # 293 DI GIUSTO P. + 09.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.761 + 12.398 16:26:37.155  35,812

2 2:23.156 + 09.793 16:29:00.311  36,464

3 2:13.363 --------- 16:31:13.674  39,141

4 2:14.000 + 00.637 16:33:27.674  38,955

5 2:15.737 + 02.374 16:35:43.411  38,457

6 2:13.772 + 00.409 16:37:57.183  39,022

7 2:15.788 + 02.425 16:40:12.971  38,442

 Po. 12 - # 101 KEKKIN . + 09.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.171 + 11.593 16:26:26.128  35,958

2 2:13.578 --------- 16:28:39.706  39,078

3 2:18.331 + 04.753 16:30:58.037  37,736

4 2:53.590 + 40.012 16:33:51.627  30,071

5 2:16.621 + 03.043 16:36:08.248  38,208

6 2:17.262 + 03.684 16:38:25.510  38,029

 Po. 13 - # 39 CORRA L. + 10.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.269 + 06.681 16:26:30.599  36,951

2 2:16.436 + 01.848 16:28:47.035  38,260

3 2:16.036 + 01.448 16:31:03.071  38,372

4 2:17.739 + 03.151 16:33:20.810  37,898

5 2:17.266 + 02.678 16:35:38.076  38,028

6 2:14.588 --------- 16:37:52.664  38,785

7 2:26.445 + 11.857 16:40:19.109  35,645

 Po. 14 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 11.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.917 + 22.616 16:26:33.069  33,055

2 2:23.220 + 07.919 16:28:56.289  36,447

3 2:20.654 + 05.353 16:31:16.943  37,112

4 2:20.583 + 05.282 16:33:37.526  37,131

5 2:16.124 + 00.823 16:35:53.650  38,347

6 2:15.301 --------- 16:38:08.951  38,581

7 2:18.708 + 03.407 16:40:27.659  37,633

Fastest lap: 2:03.630 
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Laptimes

Gir

o
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C D1 D2 - Prove Libere 1
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o
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 13.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.907 + 18.050 16:27:05.137  33,698

2 2:28.236 + 11.379 16:29:33.373  35,214

3 2:20.147 + 03.290 16:31:53.520  37,247

4 2:18.778 + 01.921 16:34:12.298  37,614

5 2:18.135 + 01.278 16:36:30.433  37,789

6 2:16.857 --------- 16:38:47.290  38,142

 Po. 16 - # 194 ZANZANI G. + 13.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.732 + 24.420 16:26:58.359  32,276

2 2:29.285 + 11.973 16:29:27.644  34,967

3 2:21.252 + 03.940 16:31:48.896  36,955

4 2:18.388 + 01.076 16:34:07.284  37,720

5 2:17.312 --------- 16:36:24.596  38,016

6 2:19.984 + 02.672 16:38:44.580  37,290

 Po. 17 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 13.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.719 + 16.151 16:26:36.113  33,958

2 2:22.361 + 04.793 16:28:58.474  36,667

3 2:21.311 + 03.743 16:31:19.785  36,940

4 2:21.238 + 03.670 16:33:41.023  36,959

5 2:17.568 --------- 16:35:58.591  37,945

6 2:23.090 + 05.522 16:38:21.681  36,481

7 2:18.063 + 00.495 16:40:39.744  37,809

 Po. 18 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 14.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.446 + 22.101 16:27:04.181  32,534

2 2:25.747 + 07.402 16:29:29.928  35,815

3 2:19.936 + 01.591 16:31:49.864  37,303

4 2:18.345 --------- 16:34:08.209  37,732

5 2:22.588 + 04.243 16:36:30.797  36,609

6 2:44.627 + 26.282 16:39:15.424  31,708

 Po. 19 - # 357 MAZZAFERRO D. + 14.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.920 + 28.543 16:26:41.117  31,272

1 2:46.920 + 28.543 16:26:41.117  0,000

2 2:27.928 + 09.551 16:29:09.391  35,287

3 2:19.216 + 00.839 16:31:28.607  37,496

4 2:18.377 --------- 16:33:46.984  37,723

5 2:19.244 + 00.867 16:36:06.228  37,488

6 2:22.839 + 04.462 16:38:29.067  36,545

 Po. 20 - # 46 MENGOZZI E. + 17.308
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.837 + 15.899 16:27:20.893  33,283

2 2:24.017 + 03.079 16:29:44.910  36,246

3 2:22.976 + 02.038 16:32:07.886  36,510

4 2:21.945 + 01.007 16:34:29.831  36,775

5 2:20.938 --------- 16:36:50.769  37,038

6 2:23.693 + 02.755 16:39:14.462  36,327

 Po. 21 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 19.950
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.567 + 52.987 16:27:46.831  26,556

2 2:37.056 + 13.476 16:30:23.887  33,237

3 2:28.556 + 04.976 16:32:52.443  35,138

4 2:31.409 + 07.829 16:35:23.852  34,476

5 2:23.580 --------- 16:37:47.432  36,356

6 2:26.010 + 02.430 16:40:13.442  35,751

 Po. 22 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 23.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.948 + 15.875 16:26:57.659  32,035

2 2:35.619 + 08.546 16:29:33.278  33,543

3 2:31.263 + 04.190 16:32:04.541  34,509

4 2:29.767 + 02.694 16:34:34.308  34,854

5 2:27.073 --------- 16:37:01.381  35,493

6 2:29.674 + 02.601 16:39:31.055  34,876

 Po. 23 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M. + 23.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.177 + 15.672 16:27:03.767  31,990

2 2:32.252 + 04.747 16:29:36.019  34,285

3 2:32.256 + 04.751 16:32:08.275  34,284

4 2:31.201 + 03.696 16:34:39.476  34,524

5 2:27.505 --------- 16:37:06.981  35,389

6 2:33.881 + 06.376 16:39:40.862  33,922

 Po. 24 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 29.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.306 + 11.470 16:26:31.942  31,770

2 2:36.774 + 03.938 16:29:08.716  33,296

3 2:36.211 + 03.375 16:31:44.927  33,416

4 2:32.836 --------- 16:34:17.763  34,154

5 2:39.287 + 06.451 16:36:57.050  32,771

6 2:39.071 + 06.235 16:39:36.121  32,816

 Po. 25 - # 877 GASPAROTTO M. + 29.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.822 + 09.923 16:26:49.536  32,060

2 2:32.899 --------- 16:29:22.435  34,140

3 2:40.845 + 07.946 16:32:03.280  32,454

4 2:37.724 + 04.825 16:34:41.004  33,096

5 3:07.713 + 34.814 16:37:48.717  27,808

6 2:50.517 + 17.618 16:40:39.234  30,613

 Po. 26 - # 187 CARDONI L. + 36.784
Diff. Primo

1 3:35.275 + 54.861 16:28:03.948  24,248

2 2:42.291 + 01.877 16:30:46.239  32,164

3 2:40.986 + 00.572 16:33:27.225  32,425

4 2:40.414 --------- 16:36:07.639  32,541

5 4:39.162 + 1:58.748 16:40:46.801  18,699

 Po. 27 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 37.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.185 + 15.341 16:27:38.218  29,628

2 2:44.465 + 03.621 16:30:22.683  31,739

3 2:41.549 + 00.705 16:33:04.232  32,312

4 2:41.105 + 00.261 16:35:45.337  32,401

5 2:40.844 --------- 16:38:26.181  32,454

 Po. 28 - # 270 CERRI F. + 38.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.936 + 13.358 16:27:32.388  29,670

2 2:48.634 + 06.056 16:30:21.022  30,955

3 2:48.565 + 05.987 16:33:09.587  30,967

4 2:42.578 --------- 16:35:52.165  32,108

4 2:42.578 --------- 16:35:52.165  0,000

5 4:58.012 + 2:15.434 16:40:50.568  17,516

 Po. 29 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 41.115
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.951 + 34.206 16:27:09.378  26,238

2 2:46.939 + 02.194 16:29:56.317  31,269

3 2:47.763 + 03.018 16:32:44.080  31,115

4 2:47.234 + 02.489 16:35:31.314  31,214

5 2:44.745 --------- 16:38:16.059  31,685

6 2:47.892 + 03.147 16:41:03.951  31,091

Fastest lap: 2:03.630 
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